
フリー走行クラス フリー走行 2018 / 9 / 16

総合結果

1 61 FA 1 岩木 RTC-GTR R35 2'15.597 2 / 7 - 2 124.091
2 63 FA 2 前田 紘彰 お魚33 BCNR33 2'19.244 2 / 7 - 2 3.647 3.647 120.841
3 93 FD 1 へたれｵﾔｼﾞ 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'19.508 4 / 6 - 1 3.911 0.264 120.612
4 67 FB 1 山崎 大 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆東京支部☆ﾁｪｲｻｰ JZX100 2'20.656 4 / 6 - 2 5.059 1.148 119.628
5 64 FA 3 那賀 士郎 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ R32 2'20.893 6 / 7 - 2 5.296 0.237 119.427
6 75 FC 1 赤松 靖典 あかまっちゃんBRZ ZC6 2'21.624 3 / 7 - 2 6.027 0.731 118.810
7 62 FA 4 ﾖｼﾑﾗﾝｻｰ EVOLUTION A CP9A 2'22.409 2 / 5 - 2 6.812 0.785 118.155
8 84 FC 2 小柳 信行 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州監査課86 ZN6 2'22.619 4 / 7 - 2 7.022 0.210 117.981
9 88 FD 2 ふみや eｶﾞﾚ★ふみや★白DC5 DC5 2'23.294 4 / 7 - 2 7.697 0.675 117.426
10 80 FC 3 zono ﾆｺｲﾁﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA6CE 2'24.179 3 / 3 - 2 8.582 0.885 116.705
11 71 FB 2 前田 敏典 白のﾌﾞｲﾌﾞｲ15 S15 2'24.295 5 / 7 - 2 8.698 0.116 116.611
12 72 FB 3 FlaSca FlaSca号 ER34 2'24.731 4 / 5 - 2 9.134 0.436 116.260
13 92 FD 3 平嶋 勝久 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ ﾀｲﾌﾟR DC5 2'25.863 3 / 7 - 2 10.266 1.132 115.358
14 82 FC 4 ｴｽﾃｯｸS15 ｴｽﾃｯｸ S15 S15 2'26.203 2 / 7 - 2 10.606 0.340 115.089
15 60 FA 5 江藤 貴則 MSR-ｴﾎﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ CT9W 2'26.259 5 / 6 - 1 10.662 0.056 115.045
16 65 FB 4 まっちゃん りつ号 FK8 2'26.534 5 / 7 - 2 10.937 0.275 114.829
17 100 FE 1 QRG ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA11R 2'26.766 6 / 7 - 2 11.169 0.232 114.648
18 101 FE 2 S.S S.Sｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA11R 2'27.809 6 / 7 - 2 12.212 1.043 113.839
19 104 FE 3 渡辺太二 絶滅危惧種ﾏｰﾁR EK10 2'28.093 7 / 7 - 2 12.496 0.284 113.620
20 73 FB 5 SW20.5 SW20.5 SW20 2'29.448 7 / 7 - 2 13.851 1.355 112.590
21 91 FD 4 古賀 政宏 Honda Cars ﾄﾙﾈｵ CL1 2'30.217 6 / 6 - 1 14.620 0.769 112.014
22 83 FC 5 ﾌｧﾗﾝｸｽ ﾚｶﾞｼｨB4 BLE 2'31.058 2 / 6 - 2 15.461 0.841 111.390
23 90 FD 5 堀川 良平 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'31.718 5 / 6 - 2 16.121 0.660 110.906
24 76 FC 6 大久保 謙 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5 2'32.118 4 / 6 - 2 16.521 0.400 110.614
25 85 FC 7 いっちｰ ﾄﾖﾀ 86 ZN6 2'32.239 6 / 7 - 2 16.642 0.121 110.526
26 96 FE 4 ﾀﾞｳﾝｻｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ ﾀﾞｳﾝｻｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞS660 JW5 2'32.394 5 / 6 - 1 16.797 0.155 110.414
27 89 FD 6 山本 聖二 Y`zBAHN FD2 FD2 2'33.067 6 / 7 - 2 17.470 0.673 109.928
28 105 FD 7 井手端 一暁 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ黒ｲﾝﾃ DC5 2'33.178 5 / 5 - 1 17.581 0.111 109.849
29 79 FC 8 矢野 和志 ﾌﾞﾙﾏﾝMR-S ZZW30 2'33.347 3 / 6 - 2 17.750 0.169 109.728
30 70 FB 6 森 達也 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'35.322 5 / 7 - 2 19.725 1.975 108.332
31 107 FE 5 木下達夫 CLUB-PP1 赤ﾋﾞｰﾄ PP1 2'37.040 6 / 7 - 2 21.443 1.718 107.147
32 68 FB 7 原 周平 Y`zBAHN ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾊｯﾁ FK7 2'37.251 2 / 7 - 2 21.654 0.211 107.003
33 102 FE 6 てけてけ倶楽部 ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽ CR22S 2'37.477 3 / 5 - 2 21.880 0.226 106.850
34 78 FC 9 じょｰ 名前思いつきませんでした(爆) NA8 2'38.704 5 / 6 - 2 23.107 1.227 106.024
35 77 FC 10 岡本 和也 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ壇ﾉ浦会ﾘｰﾀﾞｰ SE3P 2'39.613 4 / 5 - 1 24.016 0.909 105.420
36 103 FE 7 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ ﾋﾞｰﾄ PP1 2'40.496 6 / 6 - 2 24.899 0.883 104.840
37 95 FD 8 三橋 哲哉 ﾜﾝﾃﾞｨｽﾏｲﾙ･ﾐﾆ SU16 2'40.497 6 / 6 - 2 24.900 0.001 104.839
38 59 FA 6 陣内 健汰 LEGACY B4 BE5 2'41.502 5 / 6 - 2 25.905 1.005 104.187
39 69 FB 8 西脇 MSR-WakkyZ Z33 2'42.408 5 / 6 - 2 26.811 0.906 103.606
40 99 FE 8 めい ｴﾚｶﾞﾝｽ･ｾﾙ坊 CP32S 2'43.600 4 / 6 - 2 28.003 1.192 102.851
41 87 FC 11 尾西 義明 ｲｴﾛｰ7 FC3S 2'43.617 6 / 6 - 2 28.020 0.017 102.840
42 98 FE 9 MAC ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾎﾞﾗちゃん NF2EK 2'44.136 4 / 6 - 2 28.539 0.519 102.515
43 86 FC 12 山口 S2000 AP1 2'44.986 3 / 7 - 2 29.389 0.850 101.987
44 74 FC 13 石橋 豪 ﾎﾙﾓﾝ五郎八号 NA6 2'45.421 5 / 6 - 2 29.824 0.435 101.719
45 97 FE 10 ﾐｽﾐ 過走行ｺﾍﾟﾝ L880K 2'47.673 4 / 6 - 2 32.076 2.252 100.352
46 81 FC 14 ACTIVE-R KP-47 KP47 2'50.220 2 / 2 - 1 34.623 2.547 98.851
47 66 FB 9 しろのS14 S14 S14 2'50.860 2 / 6 - 2 35.263 0.640 98.481

94 FD 天領ｴｸｽﾌﾟﾚｽ 天領ｴｸｽﾌﾟﾚｽDC5 DC5 出走せず
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 


